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Navn
Barn

Emilian Johannesen
Junior

Navn

Kristian Kjelland
Trym Schjager
Mathias T@rrmoen

Eldre junior herre

Navn

Johan Ruud

Edvart T Molden

Torjus @degérd

Hermann Enger Johansen

Dame senior

Navn

Tonje Hauger

Kjersti Solli

Ida Beate Strgmsjordet Rustadstuen
Christina Nerberg

Linda Tokerud

Lisbeth Bjgrnstad

Herre senior

Navn

Niklas Strengelsrud
Jonas Bekkedal
Aleksander Abrahamsen
Remi A Dahl

Sigurd Bringebgen
Jgrgen Holt

Markus Hansen
Tommy lversen
Martin Espelid

Pijus Bridikis

Henrik Bringebgen
Tommy Gustavsen
Tommy Strengelsrud
Ronnie Hgyesen
Christer Fossen

Ronny Pettersen

Forening

Vestsiden JFF

Forening
Sokna JFF
Oslo Sportsfiskere
Perca SFK

Forening
Odal SFK
Gran JFF
GTSFK

SFK Acerina

Forening

SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
GTSFK

Trysil SFK

Gran JFF

SFK Acerina

Forening

SFK Acerina
Perca SFK

NJFF

SFK Acerina
@stsiden JFF
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Odal SFK

Perca SFK
Eidsvoll Skog JFF

@stsiden JFF
SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Raufjgringen

Agder Sportsfiskere

SFK Acerina
SFK Acerina

Klasse

Klasse
J
J
J

Klasse
EJH
EJH
EJH
EJH

Klasse
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

Klasse
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Vekt

500

Vekt
5130
2130

220

Vekt
5350
2600

890
190

Vekt
2730
2360
1780

670
100
DNF

Vekt

11090
7880
7260
7130
6840
6570
6360
5420
5300
4270
4060
3810
3780
3620
3590
3380
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26
28
29
30
31
32
33
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Aasmund Saether
Morten Wegner
Markus Strande

Glenn Andre Johannesen

Steinar Schjager
Kay Andre Amundsen
Frode Engen

Kai Fjerdingby
Frode Nerberg
Jim Bekken

Tor Helge Reber
Geir Lynnebakken
Thomas @degard
Andreas Moen
Terje Tgrrmoen
Eirik Gundersen
Tor-lvar Bjgrnstad

Dame veteran

Navn
Elin Piscator Sundsdal
May Leikasen

Herre veteran

Navn

Odd Henning Hansen
Gunnar @verby
Magne Olav Sveen
Lars Rypaas

Knut Hoftvedt
Johnny Braata

Tor Arne Rygg

Jon Erik Kjelland
Roy Fjeld

Erik Tjernsmo
Bent Fjeld

Atle Nordheim

Per Erik Hellerud
Atle Wenger
@yvind Norli
Tommy Eriksson
Jan Morten Fossen
Paal Runden
Svend Wiik

Arve Gomsrud

GTSFK

Agder Sportsfiskere
GTSFK

Vestsiden JFF

Oslo Sportsfiskere
SFK Acerina

Amot Omegn FF
Lierelva FF

Trysil SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Agder Sportsfiskere
Gran JFF

GTSFK

Gran JFF

SFK Acerina
Lillestrgm SF

SFK Acerina

Forening
Agder Sportsfiskere
Hof Vestre JFF

Forening
GTSFK

SFK Acerina
GTSFK

NJFF
Lillestrgm SF
Sokna JFF
Lillestrgm SF
Sokna JFF
Eidskog JFF
Perca SFK
Eidskog JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Perca SFK
Perca SFK
Baerum Sportsfiskere
SFK Acerina
SFK Acerina
GTSFK
Lillestrgm SF
SFK Acerina

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Klasse

DV
DV

Klasse

HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV

3100
2840
2730
2720
2680
2650
2640
2480
2250
1890
1890
1850
1650
1150

940

DNF

Vekt

2590
1900

Vekt

13530
9580
7370
7210
6510
6320
5940
4630
4370
4190
3460
3160
3010
2950
2860
2580
2540
2430
2090
2070
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28
29
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Per Johannesen

Ole Solberg

Egil Merli

Leiv Joar Kvehaugen
Rune Merli

Tom Erling Haugen
Steinar Fogelstrand
Ove Lauten

Jan Espelid

Magne Molgkken

Herre eldre veteran

Navn

Steinar Olsen
Vidar Komperud
Odd Ringstad
Hans Holen
Halfdan Sangnes
Geir Erik Tokerud
Reidar Moen

Vestsiden JFF
SFK Acerina
Gjerdrum JFF
Perca SFK

Udnes JFF

SFK Raufjgringen
Eidskog JFF
Gjerdrum JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
SFK Raufjgringen

Forening

Trysil SFK

Hof Vestre JFF
Lierelva FF

SFK Raufjgringen
GTSFK

Lunner JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF

HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV
HV

Klasse

HEV
HEV
HEV
HEV
HEV
HEV
HEV

1590
1540
1410
1360
1330
1200
1010

460

180

140

Vekt

12530
6550
5730
1100
1010

DNF



